Championships Summary Sept 23

Points Summary

All Clubnight Championships

15t Place — 12" Place 12pts — 1pt
(Organiser awarded 2" place points for organising — 11pts)
Out of 7, 12 Car events the best 6 results count

Out of 4 Off-road events all scores count

Outside Club Events & Stages Rally Championships

1st Place — 19™ Place 25pts — 7pts

(Any places lower than 25™ including any DNFs, 7 points are awarded for
representing the club.)

Only the best 6 results of all events entered count. In the case of a tie then the next
best result is taken.

For outside club events points can only be awarded if you are not a member of the
organising club.

Marshals Championship

1 point awarded for every event attended and signed on as a Marshal or Official.

FOR POINTS TO BE AWARDED RESULTS MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO THE CHAMPIONSHIP SECRETARY WITHIN 30DAYS OF THE
EVENT BY EMAIL OR PHONE AND THE ENTRY MUST BE AS A
KLDMC MEMBER.

Submit results to — David Pollard Championship Secretary

State who you are, the event, date and your class
result along with any other KLDMC member competing
with you, e.g. navigator.




Stage Driver (Best 6 count)

David Large 73
J Tilburn 25
R Adams 28
Dale Glover 24
P Yeoman 12

Stage Navigator (Best 6 count)

D Otterway 73
F Hewitt 45
W Brown 45
R Keith 28
Jody Wilson 25
D Smalley 24
M Smalley 20
Marshal
Dave Pollard 15
June Pollard 10
Andy Congreve 8
Duncan Russell 5
Dave Sooley 7
Steve Tilburn 6
Nic Way 5
12 car Expert
Paul Smalley/Matt Smalley 47147
/ David Smalley /33
H Steeele/M Pitt 36/36

June Pollard/ 37/




Ben Cutting
Neil Peterson/Will Brown
M Beauchamp/M Banham
Edward Haylock/Paul Haylock
Rob Kitchen/Jon Stimpson
M Beauchamp/M Banham
Jon Simper
12 Car Semi Ex
M Freeman/M Salmon
Rob Kitchen/John Stimpson
J Simper/G Zoller

Marc Sheffield/Shaun Hannon

12 Car Novice
J Pollard/H Pollard
12 Car Beginner
J Stanley/R Stanley
R Felton/M Sheffield
Club Night Champ
Edward Haylock
Paul Haylock
Paul smalley
Matt Smalley
David Smalley
June Pollard
Martin Pitt

Harry Steele

26/
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31/20
24/25
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24/24
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Ben Cutting
Mark Bannham
John Pollard

Hillary Pollard
Miick Beauchamp

Mark Banham
J Stimpson

M Freeman
M Salmon

N Peterson

W Brown

Ladies
H Pollard

J Pollard

Out side off road
D Bowman
N Peterson
D Smalley
Nav

G Zoller

38
35
24

24
36

35
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22
23

24

24

38
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23
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Club Off Road June gymkhana results included

Edward Haylock 34
Paul Haylock 33
Rob Kitchen 12
Nick Way 11*
Jon Stimpson 11
Joe Glover 11
Duncan Russell 11*
David Smalley 11~
Dale Glover 10
Eagan Glover 10
Jack Tilburn 9
Steve Tilburn 8

Richard Stanley 7




